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	APLICACIÓN PRESUPUESTARIA
	
DENOMINACION
	CREDITOS DEFINITIVOS
	RETEN. DE CREDITO Y GASTOS AUTO.
	CREDITOS DISPONIBLES
	SALDO VINCULACION

	
	
	
	
	
	

	VINCULACION:
	PROG: 912 ECO: 2
	
	
	
	16.565,91

	.912	.23100
	Organos de gobierno. LOCOMOCION ORGANOS DE
	9.000,00
	13.825,78
	-4.825,78
	

	
	TOTALES
	9.000,00
	13.825,78
	-4.825,78
	

	
	TOTAL GENERAL
	9.000,00
	13.825,78
	-4.825,78
	16.565,91


